SOLENOID VALVE
E4 Series
3 / 2 Direct acting normally closed valve (22 mm)
Caution:
A.C coil can be used on a D.C coil valve, and vice versa.
1 3
2
Sq.14

Cat No E4 - 01 - 01
10.2
How to order
While ordering Solenoid operated valves, please mention this suffix along with the model number to indicate
the required voltage
A 220V  AC Q  110V  DC
B 110V  AC S   48V  DC
D   48V  AC W   24V  DC
G   24V  AC R   12V  DC
Example
The ordering no. for 3/2 direct acting normally closed valve 22mm with 24V D.C coil is E44001W
For mounting L L1 Ordering No
1 valve - - M220001
2 valves 61 77 M220002
4 valves 107 123 M220004
6 valves 153 169 M220006
8 valves 199 215 M220008